
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI SAAREMAA I etapp 
30.11.2017, Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

 
TN 60m jooks 
1. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006 Mustjala LPK 9,0 
2. Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 9,0 
3. Annabel-Maria Kuusikmaa 2006 Kärla PK 9,1 
4. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 9,6 
5. Eleriin Raamat 07.02.2007 KG 9,6 
6. Heti-Anet Aksalu 2006 Kärla PK 9,7 
7. Emma-Liisa Nellis 11.01.2007 KG 10,0 
8. Egeli Lopp 2006 Kärla PK 10,1 
9. Adalie Amrita Miina Leis 08.01.2008 KVK 10,2 
10. Grete Paju 29.10.2007 SÜG 10,3 
11. Eva-Lota Orgla 2007 KG 10,4 
12. Lisandra Püüa 22.02.2008 KVK 10,7 
13. Lisandra Piik 8.06.2009 Mustjala LPK 10,8 
14. Arabella Pastak 19.05.2007 KG 11,0 
 
 
TN kõrgushüpe 
1. Eleriin Raamat 07.02.2007 KG 1.20 
2. Maribel Remmel 01.05.2006 SÜG 1.20 
3. Emma Sagor 26.02.2006 Mustjala LPK 1.20 
4. Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 1.10 
5. Grete Paju 29.10.2007 SÜG 1.10 
6. Emma-Liisa Nellis 11.01.2007 KG 1.10 
7. Arabella Pastak 19.05.2007 KG 1.00 
8. Adalie Amrita Miina Leis 08.01.2008 KVK 1.00 
9. Lisandra Püüa 22.02.2008 KVK 0.95 
 Lisandra Piik 8.06.2009 Mustjala LPK NH 
 
 
TV 60m jooks 
1. Senta Koplimäe 06.05.2005 KG 9,0 
2. Anna Sagor 25.01.2004 Mustjala LPK 9,3 
3. Elsa-Lee Skokov 28.04.2005 KVK 9,6 
4. Annabel Ravn 28.07.2004 SÜG 9,8 
5. Kristina Teern 13.11.2004 KG 9,9 
6. Elisabeth Käspere 06.04.2005 Kärla PK 10,2 
 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2kg 
1. Annabel Raun 28.07.2004 SÜG 7.18 
2. Kristina Teern 13.11.2004 KG 6.83 
3. Laura-Liisa Lillemets 02.03.2005 KG 6.08 
4. Elsa-Lee Škokov 28.04.2005 KVK 5.44 
5. Senta Koplimäe 06.05.2005 KG 5.17 
 
 
PN 60m jooks 
1. Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 8,7 
2. Andre Jürisson 02.11.2007 KG 8,8 
3. Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 8,9 
4. Esto Klee 2009 Mustjala LPK 9,2 
5. Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 9,6 
6. Erko Bõstrov 21.01.2007 KVK 10,0 
7. Randmar Põld 10.10.2006 Mustjala LPK 10,5 
8. Markus Aedma 24.02.2008 KG 10,7 
 



 
PN kõrgushüpe 
1. Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 1.35 
2. Andre Jürisson 02.11.2007 KG 1.30 
3. Tomi Anderson  01.05.2006 KG 1.25 
4. Kristofer Leedo 20.06.2006 KG 1.25 
5. Kristofer Johannes Arula 28.10.2006 KVK 1.20 
6. Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 1.10 
7. Erko Bõstrov 21.01.2007 KVK 1.10 
8. Randmar Põld 10.10.2006 Mustjala LPK 1.05 
 
 
PV 60m jooks 
1. Karl Berens 2005 KG 7,9 
2. Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004 KG 8,3 
3. Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2004 KG 8,5 
4. Artur Kuning 08.07.2006 SÜG 8,7 
5. Karro Vatsfeld 2004 SÜG 8,8 
6. Martin Truverk 2005 SÜG 8,9 
7. Rico-Robert Alliksoon 2005 SÜG 9,1 
8. Albert Eerik Venda 2005 Mustjala LPK 10,1 
9. Peeter Rahu 2005 KG 10,6 
 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1. Kaur Laula 22.10.2004 KG 2.74 
2. Jasper Haamer 09.01.2004 KG 2.74 
3. Arre Markus Toplaan 26.04.2004 KG 2.14 
4. Artur Kuning 08.07.2006 SÜG 2.04 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 
Peasekretär: Kadri Pulk 


